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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2022 548.955,48 3.608.092,78 4.157.048,26 4.157.048,26

2023 4.343.203,58 4.343.203,58 8.500.251,83

2024 4.328.557,00 14.897.000,00 19.225.557,00 27.725.808,83

2025 4.295.517,00 31.435.000,00 35.730.517,00 63.456.325,83

2026 3.902.239,50 29.778.000,00 33.680.239,50 97.136.565,33

2027 3.660.293,25 31.431.000,00 35.091.293,25 132.227.858,58

2028 3.325.369,00 5.601.000,00 8.926.369,00 141.154.227,58

2029 3.311.366,50 37.468.000,00 40.779.366,50 181.933.594,08

2030 2.747.981,50 50.575.000,00 53.322.981,50 235.256.575,58

2031 1.799.584,00 32.708.000,00 34.507.584,00 269.764.159,58

2032 1.287.756,00 66.112.000,00 67.399.756,00 337.163.915,58

Summe 33.550.822,80 303.613.092,78 337.163.915,58

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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